'Abd'd‘reﬁs;s”:
School Times:

1

625 County St
7:25am

Bus #
Location:
Leave Time:

Updated:

161

Home

6:38 AM

First Pick-up 6:45AM
06/11/24

To North on County St Anchor Drive

R East County STOP |105
6:45AM |STOP North St 6:52AM |R Pilot

R North St STOPS (211, 262

STOP CNR Kenmar 6:53AM Continue Fisher Way
6:46AM |L Carol St 6:53AM |L Pleasant St

R Broad Cove 6:54AM |[STOP |CNR Old Colony Ave
6:47 AM |STOP 48 Pleasant St turns into High St
6:48AM R Pleasant St 6:55AM |STOP [CNR Avon St

STOP CNR Cheryl Lane 6:55AM |R Palmer St
6:48AM |STOP CNR Compos St STOP |60
6:49AM |STOP CNR Yankee Peddler STOP |CNR Seward Ave
6:50AM |STOP CNR Fisher Way STOP |206
6:51AM L Fisher Way 6:56AM |L County St

STOP 46 Go straight to School
Route # 1 Bus # 161
Driver: Lisa St. Denis Location: Home
Address: 625 County St Behind Bus: 4ath bus in line
School Times: 2:05pm Updated: 06/11/24

PM-ROUTE o

R Luther L Anchor Drive

L County STOP 105

R East County R Pilot

STOP North St STOPS |211, 262

R North St Continue Fisher Way
STOP CNR Kenmar L Pleasant St

L Carol St STOP |CNR Old Colony Ave
R Broad Cove Pleasant St turns into High St
STOP 48 STOP |CNR Avon St

R Pleasant St R Palmer St

sTOP CNR Cherry Lane STOP |60

STOP CNR Compos St STOP |CNR Seward Ave
STOP CNR Yankee Peddler STOP (206

STOP CNR Fisher Way L County

L Fisher Way R Read

STOP 46 To Middle School




Route #
Driver:

SchOOl. o . :

Address:
School Times:

SBRHS

2
Brenda Mc;Geem -

625 County St
7:25am

Bus # 331
Location: County St
Leave Time: 6:50 AM
Updated:

06/14/24

AM ROUTE i

R County 7:03 AM |STOP 2nd Entrance Feno Ct

L Massachusetts R Mohawk

L Vermont L Mohican
6:56 AM {STOP 110 7:05 AM [STOP Mt. Hope

sToP 279 L Mt Hope

L Brisbon R Pontiac

R Mohawk L Mohawk
6:58 AM ([STOP 617 7:06 AM |STOP 171

L Almy R Watuppa
6:59 AM |[STOP 191 |7:07 AM [STOP Woodland
7:00 AM [STOP 31 7:08 AM |STOP Gibbs

L Chace L Gibbs
7:01 AM [STOP Burgess 7:09 AM |STOP 174
7:.02 AM |STOP Brushwood R County

L Regan To High School
Route # 2 Bus # 331
Driver: Brenda McGee Location: County St
School: ©~ SBRHS Leave Time:
Address: 625 County St Behind Bus: 344
School Times: 2:05pm ‘Updated: 06/14/24

PM ROUTE

R Luther R Mohawk
L County L Mohican
STOP Neo China sTOP Mt. Hope
L Massachusetts L Mt Hope
L Vermont R Pontiac
STOP 110 L Mohawk
STOP 279 STOP 171

L Brisbon R Watuppa
R Mohawk STOP Woodland
STOP 617 sTOP Gibbs

L {Almy L Gibbs
STOP 191 STOP 174
STOP 31 R County

L Chace R Chace
sTOP Burgess L Bark
STOP Brushwood Turns into Brayton

L Regan R ]Read
STOP 2nd Entrance Feno Ct To Middle School




Route ## 4 Bus # 335

Driver: Audrey DeCambra Location: Home
School:  SBRHS e Leave Time: 6:45am
Address: 625 County st '
School Times: 7:00am Updated: 06/11/24
R County STOP CNR New Jersey
L Whetstone STOP CNR Maryland
L Rosewood sTOoP CNR Pennsylvania
6:50AM |STOP CNR Red Fox Trail sTOP CNR New Hampshire
R Red Fox Trail 6:58AM [STOP Allardice
L Highridge STOP CNR Utah
6:51AM |STOP CNR Jon Ester L Utah
L Jon Ester L Allardice
L Rosewood R Almy
L Whetstone R Whetstone
6:53AM |STOP CNR Sadie Way 7:01AM |[STOP #861
L Almy STOP #471
6:55AM [STOP CNR Denham STOP #259
STOP CNR Riley R County
STOP CNR Delware to High School
Route # 4 Bus # 335
Driver: Audrey DeCambra Location: Home
School:  SBRHS
Address: 625 Coun;y st - Behind Bus: Bus 336
School Times: 2:05pm Updated: 06/11/24
» ' . . '
%
L County St 4 STOP CNR New Hampshire
L Whetstone STOP Allardice
L Rosewood STOP CNR Utah
STOP CNR Red Fox Trail L Utah
R Red Fox Trail L Allardice
L Highridge R Almy
STOP |CNR Jon Ester R Whetstone
L Jon Ester STOP #861
L Rosewood STOP  |#471
L Whetstone STOP #259
STOP CNR Sadie Way R County
L Almy R Buffington St
STOP CNR Denham L Bark St
STOP CNR Riley Bark turns into Brayton Ave
STOP  [CNR Delware R |Read St
STOP CNR New Jersey Proceed to Middle school
STOP CNR Maryland




Route # 5 Bus # 345

Driver: Richard Gardner Location: County St
Address: 625 County St
School Times: 7:25am Updated: 06/13/24
R County ' L Fitzgerald
6:50 AM|STOP 1920 R Shay
L Charlrod R Fatima
R Prescott 7:05 AM|STOP Lourdes
6:51 AM|STOP 199 L Lourdes
STOP 243 L Apostle
L Frank R Fatima
R Chace 7:05 AM|{STOP between 135 & 140
6:52 AM [STOP 361 7:06 AM|STOP 14
6:53 AM [STOP Ann L Hinchey
6:54 AM|STGOP 497 L Buffinton
L Briar 7:07 AM|STOP Violet
R Midland 7:08 AM|{STOP 1604
R Woodridge 7:08 AM|STOP 564
R Chace 7:09 AM|STOP 398
R County R Birch
L Centre 7:10 AM|STOP 125
6:59 AM|STOP Hargreaves STOP Ash
IR Hargreaves R Ash
R Wood R Cedar
Cross County L Hamlock
R Wooley 7:12 AM|STOP between 41 & 55
L Ray 7:12 AM|STOP between 80 & 91
L Barry L Prospect
L Wood 7:13 AM|STOP Dias Terr
7:02 AM|STOP 618 7:13 AM|STOP Colonial
R Swazey L Clifford-Holland
R Island Heights L Blue Raider Blvd
7:03 AM|STOP 50 D/0 back of schooi
STOP Waring




Route # 5 Bus # 345
Driver: Richard Gardner Location: County St
Addresss 625 CountySt Behind Bus: Behind bus 353
School Times: 2:05pm Updated: 06/13/24
DAA R ® '
L Luther R Island Heights
R Prospect 2:19 PM|(STOP 50
2:11 PM|STOP Buxton L Swazey
R Hemlock 2:20 PM{STOP Wood
STOP Between 91 & 80 R Wood
2:12 PM|STOP Between 55 & 41 Cross County
R Cedar L Hargreaves
L Ash 2:22 PM|STOP Centre
2:13 PM |STOP Birch L Centre
L Birch R County
2:13 PM|STOP 125 2:23 PM|STOP Grove
STOP Buffinton 2:23 PM|(STOP Chace
L Buffinton L Chace
2:14 PM|STOP 398 2:23 PM|STOP 36
2:15 PM|STOP 604 2:24 PM (STOP Prescott
STOP Lorraine R Prescott
2:16 PM|STOP Violet 2:24 PM|STOP 199
R Hinchey 2:25 PM|STOP 243
R Fatima L Frank
2:16 PM|STOP 14 R ‘Chace
L Apostle 2:26 PM|STOP 391
2:17 PM|STOP Hinchey 2:27 PM|STOP 1Ann
R Hinchey 2:27 PM|[STOP 497
R Lourdes Go to end of chace
2:18 PM|STOP 8 L |Bark St
R Fatima 'Turns into Brayton
L Shay R |Read
L Fitzgerald To Middle School




Route## 6 Route # 6

Driver: Lori Pacheco Driver: Lor| Pacheco
School: SBRHS vvvvv . School: o
Address i County St Aol e St Address: 625 County St =
School Times: 7:25AM School Times: 2:05PM

R County St R Luther Ave

R Buffington L County St
6:42AM (STOP CNR Meribah R Buffington St

L Riverside 2:13PM (STOP CNR Meriban
6:43AM |STOP #2550 L Riverside
6:44AM [STOP #2932 (Linda's Beauty) 2:14PM |STOP #2550

R South St 2:15PM |STOP #2932 (Linda's Beauty)
6:47AM [STOP Marsh St 2:16PM |STOP CNR Warren
6:48AM |STOP CNR High St R South

L High St 2:19PM |STOP CNR Marsh

L Dublin St 7 2:20PM |STOP CNR High St
6:49AM |STOP 56 Dublin St L High St
6:50AM |STOP CNR South & Dublin L Dublin

Dublin turns into Riverside 2:21PM (STOP 56 Dublin
6:51AM |STOP CNR Keegan Ct 2:22PM [STOP CNR South& Dublin
6:52AM (STOP CNR Gifford Ave Dublin turns into Riverside
6:53AM |STOP CNR Flores Ave 2:23PMi |STOP CNR Keegan Ct
6:54AM [STOP CNR Seymour 2:24PM |STOP CNR Gifford
6:55AM |STOP CNR Washington 2:25PM |STOP CNR Flores
6:56AM [STOP CNR Pratt i 2:26pm [STOP CNR Marble
6:57AM [STOP CNR Roosevelt 2:27PM |STOP CNR Seymour

R Buffington 2:28PM [STOP CNR Washington

L County St 2:29PM |STOP Roosevelt

R Grandview R Buffington St

follow into schooi L Bark St

Proceed to middle school




Route # 7 Bus # 344
Chris Sorensor‘\” Location: Wilbur Ave

Scho 'SBRHS ' Leave Time: 6:48 AM
Address: 625 County St
School Times: 7:25am Updated: 06/17/24
R Wilbur 7:05 AM |[STOP Sarah
3rd exit off Rotary to Brayton L Wilbur
L Rt 6 3rd exit on rotary to Brayton
L Brayton Point 7:07 AM |STOP 62
6:55 AM |[STOP Butler L McArthur
6:56 AM |STOP Thurber 7:08 AM [STOP 141
6:57 AM |STOP Mercier 7:08 AM |STOP 164
L Wilbur 7:09 AM |STOP Buckner
6:59 AM [STOP Bayview R Bradley
7:00 AM [STOP 771 7:10 AM |STOP 42
7:00 AM ISTOP 579 R Halsey
7:01 AM |STOP Alden Place 7:11 AM |STOP Hodges
Bear Left to stay on Wilbur 7:11 AM |STOP 62
L Sullivan 7:12 AM |STOP 44
R Hezekiah L Truman
7:03 AM [STOP Content R Slades Ferry Bivd
1R Caroline L Riverside
R Summerfield Turns into County
7:04 AM |STOP 70 To High School
Route # 7 Bus # 344
Driver: Chris Sorenson Location: Wilbur Ave
""" ol: . SBRHS ' LeaveTime: 1:45 PM
:  625CountySt Behind Bus: 344
School Times: 2:05pm Updated: 06/14/24
L Luther STOP Sarah
L Prospect L Wilbur
R Read 3rd exit on rotary to Brayton
L Brayton Point STOP 62
STOP Butler L McArthur
STOP Thurber STOP 141
STOP Mercier STOP 164
L Wilbur STOP Buckner
STOP Bayview R Bradley
STOP 771 STOP 42
sTOP 579 R Halsey
STOP Alden Place STOP Hodges
Bear Left to stay on Wilbur STOP 62
L Sutlivan sToP 44
R Hezekiah L Truman
STOP Content R Slades Ferry Blvd
R Caroline L Riverside
R Summerfield Turns into County
sTOP 70 To High School




Route #
Driver:

School:

Address:

School Times:
AN ROU

8
Darrell Costa

SBRHS
625 County St
7:25AM

Bus #
Location:
Leave Time:

Updated:

145
County St
6:30AM

06/17/24

L County St 6:47AM |STOP CNR Owen

R Foley Ave L Thelma Ave
6:32AM (STOP #247 Cross Brayton to Hillside

L Fairview Ave 6:48AM [STOPS #83, 355
6:33AM [STOP CNR Perron R Adams St

L Perron Ave R Whal

L Bovin Ave 6:50AM |STOP Immediate after Turn
6:35AM |STOP #21, 25 L Randall Ave

R Foley Ave 6:51AM [STOP CNR Merton

R Riverside L Merton St

R Chatterton Ave 6:51AM |STOPS #9, #42
6:36AM |STOP Immediate after Turn L Brayton Point Rd
6:37AM |STOP #175, 340 6:52AM |STOP CNR Mason Av

L Brayton Ave STOP CNR Winslow
6:39AM |STOP CNR Gardner |6:53AM |STOP CNR Anelia St

L Thelma Ave L Lepes Rd
6:40AM [STOPS #316, #94, #34 6:54AM |STOP #401

' R Riverside Ave L Adams St

R Longhill Ave 6:55AM |STOP CNR Kaufman
6:42AM (STOPS #161, 4261, #342 R Kaufman Rd

sTOP CNR Brayton STOP CNR Brown St

L Brayton Ave R Brown St

L Westhill ave L |Lepes Rd
6:43AM |STOP Immediate after Turn 6:56AM |STOPS #198, #197, #135, #114
6:44AM |STOP #277 : L Brayton Ave

STOP CNR Middle 6:57AM |STOP #920

R ‘Middie St R First St

L Newhill Ave 6:58AM |STOP #27
6:45AM [STOP #230 L Prospect St

L Riverside Ave 6:59AM |STOPS #101,#184
6:46AM |STOP CNR Westhill R Holland Rd

L into high school




Route # 8 Bus # 145

Driver: Darrell Costa Location: County St
Schoo: ~  SBRHS Leave Time: 1:50PM
Address: 625 CountySt Behind Bus: Behind bus #335
School Times: 2:05PM

Updated: 06/17/24

L Luther R Middle St

L Prospect L Newhill Ave
STOPS #184, #101 sTOP #230
R First L Riverside Ave
STOPS #27 STOP CNR Westhill
L Brayton STOP CNR Owen
L Foley L Thelma Ave
R Fariview Cross Brayton to Hillside
L Perron STOPS #83, 355
L Mt Vernon . R Adams St
R Foley R Whal
STOP #247 sToP Immediate after Turn
R Boivin L Randall Ave
STOPS #25, #21 STOP CNR Merton
L Perron L Merton St
R Riverside STOPS #9, #42.
R Chatterton Ave L Brayton Point Rd
STOP immediate after Turn STOP CNR Mason Av
STOP #175, 340 sTOoP CNR Winslow
L Brayton Ave STOP CNR Anelia St
sTOP CNR Gardner L Lepes Rd
{L Thelma Ave STOP #401
STOPS #316, #94, #84 L Adams St
R Riverside Ave STOP CNR Kaufman
R Longhill Ave R Kaufman Rd
STOPS #161, #261, #342 ] STOP CNR Brown St
sTOP CNR Brayton R Brown St
L Brayton Ave L Lepes Rd
L Westhill ave STOPS #198, #197, #135, #114
STOP Immediate after Turn L Brayton Ave
sTOP #277 STOP #920
STOP CNR Middie L Read to Middle School




Route # 9 Bus # 166

Driver: Amie Machado Location: County
School: . . SBRHS Leave Time: 6:35AM
Address R ey

School Times: 7:25AM 06/18/24

Updated:

6:45AM  |R County St ‘ 6:51AM |STOP  |CNR River Rd

L Luther Ave 6:52AM |[STOP CNR Velozo Ave

L Prospect St L Wilbur Ave
6:46AM STOP CNR Ailanthus Ave R Home St

STOP CNR Fordham Dr 6:53AM |STOP Kathleen Ave& Home
6:47AM STOP CNR Wellesley Dr 6:53AM |STOP Kenneth & Home St

R 4th St R Kenneth Ave
6:47AM STOP CNR 4th & Brayton Ave R Kathleen Ave

L Brayton Ave L Home St

R Read St R Wilbur Ave

L Lees River Ave L Brayton Point Rd
6:49AM STOP #945 R Read St

Cross Rt 6 L Prospect St
6:50AM STOP CNR Milton Ave R Holland Rd

STOP #672 7:02AM |L linto high school
Route # 9

Driver: B Amie Machad

School Times: 2:05PM
DA B () '
2:12PM. L Luther Ave
L Prospect St
2:15PM STOP CNR Ailanthus Ave
2:15PM STOP €NR Fordham Dr
2:16PM STOP CNR Wellsley Dr
R 4th St
2:17PM STOP CNR 4th & Brayton Ave
L |Brayton Ave
R Read St
L Lees River Ave
2:20PM STOP #945
2:21PM STOP CNR Milton Ave
STOP #672
2:22PM sToP CNR River Rd
2:23PM STOP CNR Velozo Ave
L Wilbur Ave
2:24PM STOP CNR Home St
L Brayton Point Rd
R Read St
To Middle School  |Brayton Ave




Route # 10 Bus # 162
Driver: Steve Miller Location: County St
School: _SBRHS Leave Time: 6:50AM
Address: 625 County S first pickup 6:51AM
School Times: 7:25AM Updated: 06/19/24
AIVI:ROU

R County St 6:59AM |STOP CNR Clearview Ave
6:49AM |STOP #1960,#2560 7:00AM |STOP CNR Highview Ave

L Eastview Ave 7:01AM |STOP CNR Flosom Ave
6:51AM |STOP CNR Eastview&County R Folsum

R Highview Ave 7:02AM |STOP CNR Olympic
6:52AM [STOP #120 L Olympic Rd
6:53AM [STOP CNR Place Ave 7:03AM |STOP CNR Duke St

L Place Ave 7:04AM |STOP CNR Winward Dr
6:54AM [STOP CNR Clearview Ave continue into cul da sac,turn around
6:55AM (STOP CNR Eastview Ave L Highview Ave
6:56AM {STOP CNR Connecticut Ave 7:06AM |STOP CNR Place Ave

L Connecticut Ave R Place Ave

R Lacerda Ln 7:07AM |STOP CNR Clearview Ave

R Massachusetis Ave 7:08AM |STOP CNR Eastview Ave

R Rounsville Ave L Connecticut Ave

L Rhode Island Ave R Watuppa Ave
6:57AM |STOP #32 7:10AM |STOP CNR Mt Hope
6:58AM |STOP CNR Regan L Mt Hope Rd

R Regan Rd R County St

Proceed to high school

Route # 10 Bus # 162
Driver: Steve Miller Location: County St
School: = . . SBRHS . Leave Time: 1:47PM
Address: 625 County St Behind Bus: End of the line
School Times: 2:05PM Updated: 06/19/24

L Luther Ave STOP #32

R Prospect Ave STOoP CNR Regan

R Buffington St R Regan Rd

L County St STOP CNR Clearview Ave
sTOP #1960,#2560 STOP CNR Highview Ave
STOP CNR Eastview Ave STOP CNR Folsom Ave

R Highview Ave R Folsum

STOP #120 STOP CNR Olympic

STOP CNR Place Ave L Olympic Rd

L Place Ave STOP Duke St

sToP CNR Clearview Ave STOP CNR Winward Dr
STOP CNR Eastview Ave L Winward Dr

STOP CNR Connecticut Ave L Whetstone Hill Rd
L Connecticut Ave Whetstone turns into Marvel St
R Watuppa Ave L |Bark St

sToP CNR Massachusetts Ave Turns into Brayton Ave

R Massachusetts Ave R |Read

R Rounsville Ave proceed to middle school

L Rhode Island Ave [on the right




Route #
Driver:

”Address:
School Times:

11
John Mchugh

625 County St
7:25am

Bus # 141
Location: County
Leave Time: 6:46 AM

Updated:

R County R Lucy
6:48 AM|STOP Washington L Haute
L Forest L Regina
R Banville STOP Debbie
6:50 AM|STOP Patterson 7:04 AM|STOP 139
6:52 AM|STOP 102 STOP Loire
6:24 AM|STOP Taft L Loire
L Purington L Lafayette
6:56 AM|STOP Henri R Sycamore
R Henri R Redwood
L Evans L Scenic
R Arnold L Cypress
6:58 AM |STOP Lafayette 7:06 AM{STOP Sycamore
L Lafayette L Sycamore
6:59 AM |STOP Queen STOP Lafayette
{STOP Tiffany R Lafayette
L Haute STOP Tina
R Susie iR County
7:00 AM|STOP 32 7:08 AM|STOP Roberge
STOP Fiore To High School
R Fiore

06/21/24




Route # 11
‘ Qriver:
Sc

R
Address: 625 County St
School Times: 2:05 PM

PM ROUTE

John Mchugh

141
Location: County
Leave Time: 1:45 PM

: 06/20/24

R Luther R Fiore

L County R Lucy
STOP Washington L Haute

L Forest L " [Regina

R Banville STOP Debbie
STOP Patterson STOP 139
STOP 102 L Loire
STOP 136 STOP Lafayette
STOP | Taft L |Lafayette
L Purington R Sycamore
STOP Henri R Redwood
R Henri L Scenic

[t Evans L Cypress
R Arnold L Sycamore
|STOP Lafayette STOP 8

L |Lafayette R [Lafayette
STOP 1 Queen STOP Tina
STOP Tiffany- R County

L ‘|Haute STOP Roberge
R Susie R Read
STGP |32 To Middle School
STOP Fiore




Route #
Driver:

School:

Add res'sv:

School Times:

12

Carlos Correia

7:25am

AM ROUTE : e

Bus #
Location:
Leave Time:

Updated:

330
Wilbur
6:40 AM

06/20/24

L Wilbur 6:52 AM|STOP 179
L Brayton Point 6:53 AM|STOP Perkins
6:43 AM|STOP Crestview 6:54 AM|STOP Stanley
6:44 AM(STOP Rice R Angus
6:45 AM|STOP Jackson 6:55 AM(STOP Barrows
L Harborview R Carey
R W.J. Higgins R Stanley
L Andrew L Oneil
6:48 AM |STOP CNR Hanley R Brayton Point
L Hanley 7:01 AM|STOP Jackson
IL Harbborview R Read
STOP Albany L Prospect
L Brayon Point R Holland
L Oneil To School
Route # 12 Bus # 330
Location: Wilbur
e Leave Time: 1:45 PM
625 County St
School Times: 2:05 PM Updated: 06/20/24

PM ROUTE :

L Luther L O'neil

L Prospect STOP 179

R Read STOP Perkins
L Brayton Point sTOP Stanley
STOP Crestview STOP 98
STOP Rice R Angus

L Harborview STOP Barrows
R W.J Higgins R Carey

L Andrew R Stanley
L Hanley L Oneil
STOP 45 & 65 R Brayton Point
L Harborview STOP Jackson
STOP Albany R Read

L Brayton Point To Middle School




Route # i3 Bus # 165

Driver: Dawn Viana Location: County St
School: . ° . SBRHS . . . . Leave Time: 6:50AM
Address: 635 County ST

School Times: 7:25AM Updated: 06/20/24

AIVI ROU

6:50AM |L County St 6:57AM {STOP Chateau
6:50AM |STOP Stevens/Montaup 6:58AM |{STOP #1944
6:51AM (STOP Waynes Auto R Highland Rd
L Sagamore Turn around in Cul da Sac
L Desmond L Read St
6:51AM [STOP Desmond L Valley Rd
R Stevens 6:59AM |STOP Brook
R Riverside Ave L Brook
6:52AM |STOP #1565 R Valley Rd
Straight onto Read L Read St
STOP Perry 6:59AM [STOP Atlas
6:53AM [STOP #140 7:00AM [STOP Pleasantview
6:53AM [STOP Meadow 7:01AM [STOP Lil Audreys
6:54AM [STOP Harold 7:02AM |STOP Tower Hill
6:54AM |STOP #300 7:02AM |STOP Southway
6:55AM |STOP Franklin St L County St
6:55AM (STOP Argyle Rd L Holland Rd
6:56AM [STOP Sherman. R Blue Raider Blvd into school
6:56AM {STOP St Michael's Ave L |linto drop off line
Route # 13 Bus # 165
Driver: Dawn Viana Location: County St
School: -~ SBRHS . Leave Time: 1:45PM
Bddress T ey st Bohind Bus.
School Times: 2:05PM Updated: 06/20/24
DM RO L
2:15PM L Luther 2:26PM |STOP Argyle
L Prospect St 2:27PM |STOP Sherman
L Clifford Holland 2:27PM |STOP St Michaels
R County St 2:28PM [STOP Chateau
2:18PM |STOP Stevens STOP #1944
2:19PM |STOP Waynes Auto R Highland Rd
L Sagamore Turn around in Cul da Sac
: L Desmond L Read St
2:20PM [STOP Desmond L Valley Rd
iR Stevens 2:30PM [STOP Brook
R Riverside L Brook
2:21PM |STOP #1565 R Valley Rd
continue up Read St L Read St
2:22PM |STOP Perry Ave 2:31PM [STOP Atlas
2:22PM |STOP #140 Read St 2:31PM [STOP Pleasantview
2:23PM (STOP Meadow 2:33pm |STOP Lil Audreys
2:23PM [STOP Harold 2:34PM [STOP Tower Hill
2:24PM |STOP #300 Read St 2:35PM |STOP Southway
2:26PM (STOP Franklin




Route # 14 Route # 14

Driver: Jen Cabral Driver: Jen Cabral
SehBali BRI . School e RBRRS
Addrese: 65 Coanty St ¢ Addrese: ot Coumi g
School Times: 7:25AM School Times: 2:05PM
6:35AM (L Grandview Dr 1:50PM |Leave yard
L Riverside R [Luther Ave
Riverside turns to Dublin St Cross County St
6:43AM |L High St L Riverside Ave
6:44AM (STOP CNR Cherry St onto Dublin St
6:44AM (STOP CNR Pierce St X L High St
6:45AM |STOP CNR School St 2:16PM |STOP CNR Cherry St
6:46AM (STOP CNR Maple St 2:17PM |STOP CNR Pierce St X
6:46aM [STOP CNR Clark St 2:18PM |STOP CNR School St
L Palmer St 2:19PMs|STOP CNR Church St(pm only)
R County St 2:19PMs|STOP CNR Maple St X
6:49AM |STOP #3320(AM Only) 2:20PM [STOP CNR Clark St
6:50AM |R Yankee Peddler Go straight on Pleasant St
STOP #286 L Yankee Way
6:51AM |STOP CNR Trolleycar 2:22PM |STOP #9 X
6:52AM (STOP CNR Falcon Lock Way 2:23PM [STOP CNR Falcon Lock Way X
L Falcon Lock Way 2:24PM (STOP Trolly Car Ln X
STOP CNR Falcon& Yankee L County St
R Yankee Peddler 2:25PM |STOP #3529, #3471
L County St R Buffington St
6:53AM |STOP #3529, #3471 IL 1Brayton Point Rd
'Continue to high school/drop off west side continue- middle school
of building -last door




Route #

15

Driver:

Ch’r}isti’ne Demers

BRHS

62511C('):u nty St
7:25am

6:35 AM|(R County
L Chace
R Regan
6:44 AM|STOP 822
6:45 AM|STOP Calvin
L Calvin
R Almy
6:47 AM|STOP Moffit
L Whetstone
R |Millers Lane/EIm
6:48 AM|STOP 20
6:48 AM|STOP @ fork Millers & EIm
R Fairway
6:49 AM|STOP Oak
6:50AM |STOP Snyder
L Snyder
6:51 AM|STOP Manchester
L Manchester
L Lynch
R Fairway
R Elm
6:54 AM|STOP 317
6:55 AM|STOP 445
6:56 AM|STOP Sutherland
6:57 AM|STOP 925
' R North
6:58 AM|STOP Lake
6:59 AM|STOP 560
R County

Proceed to High School

D/O behind building




Route #
Driver:

’Add'resvs:

School Times:

~ SBRHS

15
Karen Desjarlais

625 County St
2:05PM

Bus # 160
Location: County St
Leave Time: 1:50PM
Behind Bus:

Updated: 06/24/24

Ii“lﬁoll"_
R Luther 2:29PM |STOP Top Manchester

L County St L Lynch
2:17PM (STOP #3320 R Fairway

house before cemetary L Elm St

L North 2:30PM|STOP CNR Millrs Ln
2:19PM (STOP 3rd pole left X 2:30PM [STOP #48

sTOP CNR Lake L Whetstone

L Elm St R Almy
2:21PM |STOP CNR Old North 2:32PM |STOP CNR Mofitt X
2:22PM (STOP #892 L Calvin
2:23PM |STOP #775 2:33PM [STOP CNR Calvon& Reagan
2:24PM |STOP #691 R Reagan
2:25PM (STOP CNR Sutherland 2:33PM [STOP CNR Brian X
2:26PM [STOP #445 2:34PM [STOP CNR Riley
2:26PM |STOP #317 R Chace St

L Fairway L Bark
2:27PM |STOP CNR County St turns to Brayton
2:27PM |STOP CNR Oak L 4th St

L Snyder L Prospect
2:28PM |STOP ICNR Snyder&Fairway R Holand

L Manchester school on your left
2:29PM |STOP CNR Manchester X




Route # 16 Bus # 334
Driver: Bob Smith Location: Wilbur
School: ~ SBRHS Leave Time: 5:20 AM
Address: 625 County St
School Times: 7:25am Updated: 06/24/24
R Wilbur 6:29 AM |STOP 17
To Rt 138 North L Carlos Estates
R Center St, Dighton R Orchard
L Berkley St R Jermome
Turn around Dough Licious Pizza 6:32 AM |STOPS 49, 72
6:10 AM|STOP Townley L Burt
STOP Tide Meadows 6:36 AM |{STOPS 46, 41, 36, 32,5
L North Main R North Main
L Deerfield 6:37 AM |STOP between 93 & 95
6:14 AM|STOPS 20,8,6 L Berkley St
L N Main 6:38 AM [STOP Harvest
6:16 AM|{STOP Lewis 6:39 AM |STOP 615
Bear Left onto Locust St 6:40 AM |STOP Christine
L Porter 6:41 AM |STOPS 649, Town Landing Rd
6:18 AM{STOPS 35, 54 STOPS 687, 699
R Parsons Walk L Elm
6:20 AM|STOPS 6,12, 35,39 R Wallace
L Porter 6:45 AM [STOP 3
R Pine 6:46 AM |STOP Michael
R Jerome 6:47 AM |STOP 8
6:25 AM|STOP Orchard Turn around
L Orchard L |EIm
L Carlos Estates Over bridge onto Center ST
6:28 AM[STOP  |Rose L |Rt 138
R Holly To High School




Route #
Driver:
‘A‘ddAress:
School Times:

625 County St

16
Bvqb Smith

2:05 PM

Bus # 334
Location: Wilbur
Leave Time: 1:45 PM

06/24/24

Updated:

R Luther

L County L Carlos Estates
R Center STOP After turn

R Wallace R Holly

STOP 3 STOP 17

STOP Michael L Carlos Estates
STOP 8 R Orchard

L Elm R Jerome

R Berkley L Pine

STOPS 699, 687 L Padelford
STOPS Town Landing Rd, 649 R Parsons Walk
STOP Christine STOPS 12,39

STOP 615 Trun around

STOP  |Harvest L |Padelford
STOP N. Main Truns into Porter

STOP Tide Meadows STOPS 54, 35

STOP Townley R Locust

R Jerome R N. Main
STOP Burt STOP Lewis

STOPS 79, 49 R Deerfield
Stay Left on Jerome STOPS 6,8, 20
STOP Crchard Return to Lot

L Orchard




Route # 17 Bus # 167
Driver Jeff Paulson Location: Home
chool: Leave Time: 5:30AM from County St
Address: 625 County St 1st Pick-up 6:09AM
School Times: 7:25AM Updated: 06/25/24
ANV ROUT
R County St 6:30AM (STOP #1228 124 Bayview
Follow to Center St Berkely 6:31AM |STOP CNR Ferry Ave
| 6:33AM |STOP CNR Hillside
(17min/9.3 miles 6:35AM |STOP CNR Grinnell St
6:09AM (STOP #37 S Main St 6:36AM [STOP CNR 42nd St
6:09AM |STOP #32 S Main St 6:37AM |STOP CNR Osprey Dr
6:09AM [STOP CNR Green St 6:40AM |STOP #196 Bayview
6:10AM [STOP #24 South Main St 6:41AM |STOP #220 Bayview
6:10AM |STOP #16 S Main St R Riverside
L Sanford St 6:43AM |STOP #9 Riverside
6:11AM [STOP #5 Sanford St 6:44AM |STOP #88 Riverside
6:12AM (STOP #11 Sanford St R Cross St
6:12AM (STOP #12 Sanford St 6:45AM (STOP CNR Cross & Ridge
6:13AM (STOP #24 Sanford St R Ridge St
6:14AM (STOP Shannon Drive 6:46AM |STOP #5 Ridge St
6:15AM |STOP #73 Sanford St L Bayview Ave
L Forrest St 6:48AM [STOP #204 Bayview
6:16AM {STOP CNR Maple Drive 6:49AM | STOP CNR Thomas Rd
STOP #35 Forrest St R Bryant St
R Elm St 6:50AM (STOP #15 Bryant St
i L Berkley St R S Main St
6:20AM |STOP #732 Berkley St 6:51AM |[STOP #94 S Main St
6:20AM |STOP CNR Swing Dr 'S Main St becomes N Main St
L Point St Proceed to exit for 24 South
6:22AM |STOP #9 Point St Take Exit #7 Rt 79 South
6:22AM |STOP #1 Point St Take Somerset exit bear right to
R Bayview Ave 1st exit onto Riverside ®
6:23AM {STOP CNR Thomas& Bayview |bear right]
6:24AM (STOP CNR Howland&Bayview Proceed to School




Route # 17 Bus # 167

Driver: Jeff Paulson Location: County St
School: SBRHS  LeaveTime: 1:50PM
Address:  625CountySt ~ Behind Bus: Behind #150
School Times: 2:05PM Updated: 06/25/24

R Luther Ave L Point St

R County St 2:43PM |[STOP #9 Point St

continue to Riverside 2:44PM |STOP #1 Point St

Take 79/24 N exit onto G.A.R hwy R Bayview Ave

Take Exit #13 2:45PM [STOP CNR Thomas& Bayview

Bear Right 2:46PM [STOP CNR Howland&Bayview

2:25PM |STOP #94 S Main St 2:48PM |STOP #1228 124 Bayview
2:26PM |STOP CNR Bryant& S Main St 2:49PM |STOP CNR Ferry Ave
2:27PM |STOP Community School 2:50PM |STOP CNR Hillside

R Still on S Main St 2:51PM |STOP CNR Grinnell St
2:28PM |STOP #37 S Main St 2:52PM |STOP CNR 42nd St
2:29PM |STOP #32 S Main St 2:53PM |STOP CNR Osprey Dr
2:29PM |STOP CNR Green St 2:54PM |STOP #196 Bayview
2:30PM |STOP #24 South Main St 2:54PM [STOP #220 Bayview
2:30P |STOP #16 S Main St R Riverside

L Sanford St 2:58PM |STOP #9 Riverside
2:31PM |STOP #5 Sanford St 2:59PM |STOP #88 Riverside
2732PM |STOP #11 Sanford St R Cross St
2:32PM |STOP #12 Sanford St 3:00PM |STOP CNR Cress & Ridge
2:33PM |STOP #24 Sanford St R {Ridge St
2:34PM |STOP Shannon Drive 3:02PM |STOP #5 Ridge St
2:35PM |STOP #73 Sanford St L Bayview Ave
2:35PM |L Forrest St 3:10PM |STOP CNR Stanley

STOP CNR Maple Drive R Bryant

STOP #35 Forrest St R {S Main St

R Elm St continue to Rt24S/then Rt 79 to

L |Berkley St [|Somerset Exit
2:37PM [STOP #732 Berkley St R |end off exit
2:40PM |STOP ‘CNR Swing Dr Continue to yard




Route #
Driver:
School
Address:

School Times:

18

Jessica Perry -

SBRHS

625 CountySt R

7:25am

Bus # 337
Location: Home
Leave Time: 5:40 AM
Updated: 06/25/24

R County 6:19 AM|STOPS 9,13
R Center L County
R Porter 6:22 AM|STOP 9
Turns into Elm Turn around @ Morrison Rd
R Locust R Halloway
6:00 AM|STOP 63 L Church St
6:01 AM|STOP Morris Hope 6:27 AM|STOP Jack Henry
6:01 AM|STOP Briggs R Myricks
Locust turns into Bryant 6:28 AM|STOP Myricks United Church
L Anthony 6:29 AM|STOP 75
6:05 AM|STOPS 79,44,19, 16 6:30 AM|[STOP Grove
L Belchor 6:31 AM(STOP mill
R Crystal R Bryant
6:08 AM(STOPS 5,2 6:36 AM|STOP 184
L Padelford L Algerine
6:09 AM|(STOP 77 6:40 AM|STOPS 1,12,14
6:10 AM|STOP Susan R Mill (Rt 79)
R Seymour L S. Main
6:11 AM|STOP 5 R onto 24 South
R Plaine St E Stay right onto Rt 79 South
6:12 AM|STOP 19 Go over Memorial Bridge
L Padelford Take Rt 138 exit
6:13 AM|STOPS 98, Hill, 130 R |Riverside
6:17 AM|[STOP Vary Turns into County
L Holloway

To High School




Route #
Driver:
fSchooI
Address:

School Times:

PM ROUTE ‘ ' 0

18
 SBRHS

2:05 PM

Jessica Perry

625 County St |

Bus #
Location:

Leave Time:

Updated:

337
Home
1:40 PM
2nd bus in line
06/25/24

R Luther R Crystal
R County 2:40 PM|STOPS 2,5
Go over Memorial Bridge L Belchor
Stay L onto Rt 79/24 North R Anthony
Exit 11 | 2:45 PM|STOPS 16, 19, 44,79
Bear R off exit L Bryant
R Elm STOP 184
L Mill (at fork) L Myricks (at end)
L Locust 2:50 PM|{STOP Mmill
Becomes Algerine {STOP Grove
2:25 PM|STOPS 14,12,1 STOP 75
L Bryant STOP Church St
2:27 PM|(STOP Briggs L Church St
Bear R onto Locust STOP Jack Henry
STOP Morris Hope STOP Holloway
2:30 PM{STOPS 63, 58, 36 Church St becomes Padelford
R Porter 2:55 PM{STOP Vary
Becomes Padelford R Macomber
2:35 PM|STOP Susan R County
STOP 77 STOPS 9,26
L Plain St E R Holloway
STOP 19 R Padelford
L Seymour 3:06 PM|STOPS 130, Hill, 98
STOP 5 R Onto 24 South
L ‘Padelford Return to Lot




